
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0006

Status:Type: Agenda Item Deleted

File created: In control:12/20/2019 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2020 1/9/2020

Title: Authority to decrease purchase order for Contract 16-641-11, Furnishing and Delivering Liquid Carbon
Dioxide to the Stickney Water Reclamation Plant, to Air Liquide Industrial US, LP, in an amount of
$27,860.24, from an amount of $892,183.93, to an amount not to exceed $864,323.69, Account 101-
69000-623560, Purchase Order 3091703

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-641-11 Summary Spreadsheet for 20200109 BOC.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DeletedBoard of Commissioners1/9/2020 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

